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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

November 2010

2/16/2011

ALACHUA 42,647 78,026 4,256 27,552 345 127

BAKER 5,503 7,296 220 946 27 20

BAY 52,918 37,014 3,014 16,552 326 112

BRADFORD 6,033 7,913 301 1,536 37 15

BREVARD 151,762 127,269 13,399 59,139 1,024 228

BROWARD 245,658 545,660 16,997 229,150 2,588 259

CALHOUN 1,622 6,206 81 602 7 14

CHARLOTTE 49,977 37,686 5,103 24,067 386 59

CITRUS 41,276 34,222 3,490 18,811 256 169

CLAY 68,562 31,522 4,025 19,869 381 106

COLLIER 92,031 46,209 6,835 35,923 814 383

COLUMBIA 14,951 19,106 1,445 4,547 76 54

DESOTO 4,489 8,834 368 2,462 44 9

DIXIE 2,361 6,735 305 886 27 13

DUVAL 190,419 225,421 17,464 76,919 1,403 395

ESCAMBIA 85,977 76,930 5,968 29,038 564 219

FLAGLER 23,523 24,153 2,088 15,577 226 19

FRANKLIN 1,581 5,392 142 534 13 14

GADSDEN 3,916 23,332 432 1,792 60 30

GILCHRIST 4,329 4,909 361 1,116 27 16

GLADES 1,911 3,672 176 785 10 5

GULF 3,175 5,383 151 621 31 20

HAMILTON 1,613 5,555 205 558 6 4

HARDEE 4,116 6,423 252 1,288 33 18

HENDRY 5,359 8,507 428 1,890 39 3

HERNANDO 48,832 47,069 5,304 22,617 334 157

HIGHLANDS 27,524 24,641 2,309 8,771 151 97

HILLSBOROUGH 229,814 288,702 23,661 143,083 1,791 259

HOLMES 3,393 6,865 154 796 18 27

INDIAN RIVER 43,141 26,900 3,476 16,037 333 122

JACKSON 7,487 18,124 339 1,998 53 43

JEFFERSON 2,111 6,296 211 566 21 15

LAFAYETTE 1,080 3,059 57 188 4 7

LAKE 86,396 67,162 8,535 32,854 548 271
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LEE 154,227 103,871 12,047 71,424 1,716 461

LEON 47,321 95,232 4,599 22,727 393 141

LEVY 8,349 12,743 1,233 2,811 73 9

LIBERTY 435 3,651 27 162 3 2

MADISON 2,194 8,288 255 751 20 3

MANATEE 86,353 66,754 6,850 41,088 562 848

MARION 89,381 82,850 12,723 29,058 644 299

MARTIN 49,959 28,745 6,188 16,794 250 186

MIAMI-DADE 368,224 533,065 17,367 290,879 2,772 1,468

MONROE 18,595 17,310 1,777 11,822 173 67

NASSAU 26,622 15,350 2,060 5,939 170 23

OKALOOSA 74,521 29,583 2,308 22,559 387 163

OKEECHOBEE 6,014 9,577 555 2,256 29 4

ORANGE 192,216 271,529 17,792 140,197 1,650 560

OSCEOLA 40,233 61,620 4,549 33,052 517 121

PALM BEACH 239,886 375,107 32,014 178,597 2,119 914

PASCO 115,132 107,653 17,175 56,353 715 413

PINELLAS 219,877 229,227 26,802 125,586 1,379 784

POLK 123,475 134,534 11,233 57,189 777 208

PUTNAM 13,988 23,169 1,193 5,666 106 41

SANTA ROSA 63,913 28,167 3,720 17,186 401 110

SARASOTA 117,484 85,878 8,286 53,373 855 440

SEMINOLE 107,972 91,709 8,595 57,189 536 139

ST. JOHNS 74,423 37,906 5,388 23,785 450 138

ST. LUCIE 53,765 72,882 6,598 33,189 521 198

SUMTER 31,448 22,101 3,042 9,163 398 116

SUWANNEE 8,395 13,493 1,257 1,848 53 23

TAYLOR 3,198 8,595 286 705 29 22

UNION 2,118 4,402 115 398 18 3

VOLUSIA 109,040 126,898 11,004 71,561 756 1,039

WAKULLA 5,367 10,098 645 1,587 33 15

WALTON 19,935 10,958 924 5,312 115 74

WASHINGTON 4,911 7,522 264 1,127 18 19

4,034,458 4,602,660 360,423 2,190,403 30,641 12,360TOTALS
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249 55 2 0 0 3 91 40062% 14% 1% 0% 0% 1% 23%ALACHUA

4 1 0 0 0 1 21 2715% 4% 0% 0% 0% 4% 78%BAKER

246 33 26 0 0 0 68 37366% 9% 7% 0% 0% 0% 18%BAY

19 4 2 0 0 20 0 4542% 9% 4% 0% 0% 44% 0%BRADFORD

818 117 14 0 0 0 177 1,12673% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%BREVARD

1,195 616 15 2 0 28 886 2,74244% 22% 1% 0% 0% 1% 32%BROWARD

7 1 1 0 0 0 1 1070% 10% 10% 0% 0% 0% 10%CALHOUN

342 23 4 0 0 0 48 41782% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 12%CHARLOTTE

232 40 0 0 0 0 19 29180% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%CITRUS

316 58 3 0 0 2 110 48965% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 22%CLAY

725 114 0 0 0 0 54 89381% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%COLLIER

64 6 2 0 0 0 19 9170% 7% 2% 0% 0% 0% 21%COLUMBIA

38 1 0 0 0 0 12 5175% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 24%DESOTO

9 2 3 0 0 0 16 3030% 7% 10% 0% 0% 0% 53%DIXIE

935 235 25 1 0 10 331 1,53761% 15% 2% 0% 0% 1% 22%DUVAL

458 92 6 0 0 1 147 70465% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 21%ESCAMBIA

212 12 4 0 0 0 27 25583% 5% 2% 0% 0% 0% 11%FLAGLER

9 0 0 0 0 0 4 1369% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 31%FRANKLIN

37 14 2 0 0 0 17 7053% 20% 3% 0% 0% 0% 24%GADSDEN

21 0 0 0 0 0 10 3168% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 32%GILCHRIST

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES

30 2 1 0 0 0 2 3586% 6% 3% 0% 0% 0% 6%GULF

5 1 0 0 0 0 0 683% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON

16 1 0 0 0 0 16 3348% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 48%HARDEE

16 0 0 0 0 0 28 4436% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 64%HENDRY

262 24 6 0 0 1 75 36871% 7% 2% 0% 0% 0% 20%HERNANDO

104 10 4 0 0 0 37 15567% 6% 3% 0% 0% 0% 24%HIGHLANDS

1,400 267 7 0 0 17 297 1,98870% 13% 0% 0% 0% 1% 15%HILLSBOROUGH

17 3 2 0 0 0 2 2471% 13% 8% 0% 0% 0% 8%HOLMES

286 26 0 0 0 1 95 40870% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%INDIAN RIVER

37 7 5 1 0 0 9 5963% 12% 8% 2% 0% 0% 15%JACKSON

11 2 0 0 0 0 8 2152% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 38%JEFFERSON

1 0 0 0 0 0 4 520% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 80%LAFAYETTE

473 80 0 0 0 1 33 58781% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%LAKE
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1,290 192 10 0 0 7 327 1,82671% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 18%LEE

256 199 2 0 0 0 4 46156% 43% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1%LEON

50 3 0 0 3 0 28 8460% 4% 0% 0% 4% 0% 33%LEVY

2 1 0 0 0 0 1 450% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%LIBERTY

5 0 2 0 0 0 13 2025% 0% 10% 0% 0% 0% 65%MADISON

447 75 6 0 0 0 58 58676% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%MANATEE

517 81 13 0 0 3 101 71572% 11% 2% 0% 0% 0% 14%MARION

221 21 1 0 0 0 38 28179% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%MARTIN

1,632 1,197 18 0 0 2 141 2,99055% 40% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%MIAMI-DADE

143 19 0 0 0 0 25 18776% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%MONROE

141 26 0 0 0 0 28 19572% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%NASSAU

358 45 3 0 0 0 34 44081% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%OKALOOSA

16 4 1 0 0 0 11 3250% 13% 3% 0% 0% 0% 34%OKEECHOBEE

1,427 232 28 4 0 10 125 1,82678% 13% 2% 0% 0% 1% 7%ORANGE

413 39 3 0 0 1 102 55874% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 18%OSCEOLA

1,404 334 2 0 0 9 601 2,35060% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 26%PALM BEACH

627 71 4 0 0 1 87 79079% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 11%PASCO

1,178 199 10 2 0 6 142 1,53777% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 9%PINELLAS

587 118 14 0 0 0 106 82571% 14% 2% 0% 0% 0% 13%POLK

62 20 0 0 0 0 33 11554% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%PUTNAM

288 192 0 0 0 0 48 52855% 36% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%SANTA ROSA

623 63 4 0 0 1 228 91968% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%SARASOTA

401 129 14 0 0 4 98 64662% 20% 2% 0% 0% 1% 15%SEMINOLE

407 40 2 0 0 5 70 52478% 8% 0% 0% 0% 1% 13%ST. JOHNS

376 60 2 0 0 0 153 59164% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 26%ST. LUCIE

367 12 1 0 0 0 34 41489% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%SUMTER

43 1 0 0 0 0 16 6072% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%SUWANNEE

12 3 6 0 0 0 10 3139% 10% 19% 0% 0% 0% 32%TAYLOR

7 2 0 0 0 1 9 1937% 11% 0% 0% 0% 5% 47%UNION

627 122 7 0 0 12 56 82476% 15% 1% 0% 0% 1% 7%VOLUSIA

16 5 0 0 0 0 13 3447% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 38%WAKULLA

0 102 0 0 0 6 16 1240% 82% 0% 0% 0% 5% 13%WALTON

11 0 3 0 0 0 7 2152% 0% 14% 0% 0% 0% 33%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 22,559 67% 33,8965,454 290 10 3 153 5,42716% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%
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